
Lea to De Aston School
via Gainsborough, Morton Terrance, Hemswell Cliff & Glentham

Bus Stop Depart Return 

Lea, The Green 07:35 16:28
Mayflower Close 07:37 16:26
Lea Road Railway Station 07:39 16:24
Gainsborough, Trinity Street adj. Portland Street 07:42 16:22
Gainsborough, QEHS, Morton Terrace 07:45 16:20
Gainsborough, Spital Terrace 07:47 16:17
Gainsborough, Heapham Road Cemetery 07:49 16:15
Hemswell Cliff, Post Office 08:06 16:05
Glentham, The Crown Inn 08:13 15:56
Middle Rasen, Main Road adj. Post Office 08:23 15:47
Market Rasen, De Aston School Bus Park 08:30 15:40

Notes

Timetable Effective 1st Septemeber 2025
Operates on School Days Only

For customer service or lost property please contact P. C. Coaches of Lincoln Ltd:

Telephone: 01522 533605 Email: enquiries@pccoaches.co.uk

961


